Sets

2 Piece Suit
Tux or 3 Piece Suit
Historic matched set

Tops
Jacket/Blazer
Contemporary shirt
Sweatshirt, sweater
Henley

Vest

T-shirt

Tunic

Bodice

Peasant blouse

Tux shirt

19th century blouse
Doublet

Dresses

Casual dress
Formal dress
20th century dress

Pre-20th century gown

Bottoms

Contemporary pants
Jeans

Period pants (incl. Scully)

Overalls, coverall
Contemporary skirt
20th century skirt
Historic peasant skirt
Petticoat

Historic nice skirt

Shoes

Sneakers

Slippers, sandals
Heels, boots
Leather dress shoes

$12
$18
$25-60

$6-25
$6
$6
$6
$4-6
S4
$6-12
$6-18
$4-12
$6-10
$10
$12-$30

$6-12

$12-37
$12-37
$37-60

$6

$6

$12
512

$6
$10-$15
$12
S10
$12-$25

$6
$6
512
$12

Accessories

Winter hats, ball caps S6
Period or Uniform Hats $12-15
Formal Hats $6-18
Gloves S4

Contemp. Jewelry S4/item or group
Period Jewelry S6/item or group

Belts/Ties $4
Purses or bags S6
Apron S6
Scarves & Shawls $3-6
Glasses S6
Sleeves S6
Outerwear

Short capes $12
Contemporary jackets/parkas $12
Trench coats $12
Long capes, Wool overcoats S22
Uniform coats $12-25

Specialty

Corset $18
Sci-fi/Fantasy pieces $4-12
Robe or pajamas $6-12
Historic robe $18-45
Animal accessories $4-10

Undershirts, socks, tights, dance shorts
FREE with rental.

Other Costs/Fees

Pulling Fee $30/hour

S5 surcharge for emergency pulling
appointments (less than 24 hour notice).

S5 processing fee for any invoice less than
$25.

Flexible return deadlines.
Fines will be incurred for excessive delays.

*must pay replacement cost if damaged



