Sets		Accessories		
2 Piece Suit	\$12	Winter hats, ball caps		\$6
Tux or 3 Piece Suit	\$18	Period or Uniform Hats		\$12-15
Historic matched set	\$25-60	Formal Hats		\$6-18
		Gloves		\$4
Tops		Contemp. Jewelry \$4/item or group		oup
Jacket/Blazer	\$6-25	Period Jewelry \$6/item or group		oup
Contemporary shirt	\$6	Belts/Ties		\$4
Sweatshirt, sweater	\$6	Purses or bags		\$6
Henley	\$6	Apron		\$6
Vest	\$4-6	Scarves & Shawls		\$3-6
T-shirt	\$4	Glasses		\$6
Tunic	\$6-12	Sleeves		\$6
Bodice	\$6-18			
Peasant blouse	\$4-12	Outerwear		
Tux shirt	\$6-10	Short capes		\$12
19th century blouse	\$10	Contemporary jackets/parkas		\$12
Doublet	\$12-\$30	Trench coats		\$12
		Long capes, Wool overcoats		\$22
Dresses		Uniform coats \$12		12-25
Casual dress	\$6-12	Consists		
Formal dress	\$12-37	Specialty		
20th century dress	\$12-37	Corset		\$18
Pre-20th century gown	\$37-60	Sci-fi/Fantasy pieces		\$4-12
		Robe or pajamas		\$6-12
Bottoms				\$18-45
Contemporary pants	\$6	Animal accessories \$4-10 Undershirts, socks, tights, dance shorts FREE with rental.		\$4-10
Jeans	\$6			
Period pants (incl. Scully)	\$12			
Overalls, coverall	\$12	TREE WITH Tentac.		
Contemporary skirt	\$6	Other Costs/Fees		
20th century skirt	\$10-\$15	•		\$20 //
Historic peasant skirt	\$12	Pulling Fee		\$30/hour
Petticoat	\$10	A= 1		
Historic nice skirt	\$12-\$25	\$5 surcharge for emergency pulling appointments (less than 24 hour notice).		
Shoes		\$5 proceeding for for any invoice loss than		
Sneakers	\$6	\$5 processing fee for any invoice less than \$25.		
Slippers, sandals	\$6			
Heels, boots	\$12	Flexible return deadlines.		
Leather dress shoes	\$12	Fines will be incurred for excessive delays.		
Times with be incurred in				actays.

^{*}must pay replacement cost if damaged